


Significant achievements 

All round achievers

Shaniece Antoon, Roshiynie Baskaran, 
Olivia Bevilacqua, Hannah Cerezo, 
Antonia Farram, Clementine Flanery, 
Krisha Ghelani, Hritika Ghosh, 
Madelina Gordon, Olivia Harlamb, 
Nicola Ho�, Saskia Jenkins, Elisha 
Khannah, Abby Kidston, Lucy Koder, 
Leki Kuang, Chan Li, Megan Li, Megan 
Luu, Yifan (Eva) Ma, Madeleine 
McDonell, Sophie Meldrum, Anousheh 
Moonen, Alicia Pan, Miah Poon, Heidi 
Shaw, Kylie Shi, Simoni Shirwadkar, 
Jennifer Sun, Eleanor Wheatley, 
Sophie Wines, Charlotte Wingfield 
Digby, Holly Yang, Jane Yang, Amber 
Young 

Top ATAR scores - 99 plus

	⋅ 99.95	 Lucy Koder

	⋅ 99.95	 Heidi Shaw

	⋅ 99.9	 Olivia Harlamb

	⋅ 99.9	 Abby Kidston

	⋅ 99.85	 Jennifer Sun

	⋅ 99.85	 Jane Yang

	⋅ 99.8	 Alicia Pan

	⋅ 99.75	 Krisha Ghelani

	⋅ 99.75	 Elisha Khannah

	⋅ 99.7	 Roshiynie Baskaran

	⋅ 99.6	 Anousheh Moonen

	⋅ 99.6	 Amber Young

	⋅ 99.55	 Madeleine McDonell

	⋅ 99.5	 Leki Kuang

	⋅ 99.5	 Tameea Lock

	⋅ 99.45	 Antonia Farram

	⋅ 99.45	 Kylie Shi

	⋅ 99.4	 Chan Li

	⋅ 99.4	 Simoni Shirwadkar

	⋅ 99.35	 Madelina Gordon

	⋅ 99.25	 Hritika Ghosh

	⋅ 99.25	 Eva Ma

	⋅ 99.25	 Charlotte Wingfield Digby

	⋅ 99.2	 Clementine Flanery

	⋅ 99.2	 Saskia Jenkins

	⋅ 99.15	 Holly Yang

	⋅ 99.1	 Annabella Chen

	⋅ 99.1	 Nicola Ho�

	⋅ 99.1	 Mika Kato

	⋅ 99.05	 Noemie Ah Chong

	⋅ 99.05	 Megan Li

	⋅ 99.05	 Eleanor Wheatley

Top achievers  
Students who achieved a state ranking 
in a course.

	⋅ Annabella Chen – 1st in Music 2; 1st 
in Music Extension

	⋅ Lucy Koder – 1st in Economics; 3rd 
in Modern History

	⋅ Elyana Moonen – 2nd in Dutch 
Continuers 

	⋅ Chan Li – 3rd in Earth and 
Environmental Science

	⋅ Tameea Lock – 3rd in Economics

	⋅ Heidi Shaw – 4th in Geography

	⋅ Saskia Jenkins – 8th in Personal 
Development, Health and Physical 
Education

	⋅



Band summaries 2021
Band 6 Band 5 Band 4

Subject Number of 
students % Abb % NSW % Abb % NSW % Abb % NSW

Ancient History 15 66.67 9.41 26.67 24.34 6.67 27.43

Biology 74 35.14 7.11 43.24 23.96 21.62 34.54

Business Studies 42 35.71 9.37 47.62 26.26 16.67 30.01

Chemistry 72 25 10.91 56.94 29.29 15.28 25.77

Chinese in Context 4 75 62.3 25 22.3 0 10.76

Chinese Continuers 5
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